STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, January 25, 2016

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-16135-elf

15-16742-amc
15-16834-mdc
15-17265-¢lf

15-17278-mdc
15-17344-mdc
15-17362-mdc
15-17386-amc

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-17262-elf

15-17280-amc
15-17311-mdc
15-17359-elf
15-17366-mdc
15-17524-jkf
15-18023-mdc

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-17250-elf
15-17251-amc

15-17351-amc
15-17356-mdc
15-17376-amc
15-17508-jkf
15-18343-jkf

1234 Market Street

CHAPTER: 13
Verna Banks (Debtor) Represented By: Arsen Kashkashian Date Filed

Represented By: John M. Franklin

Tommy Stanley (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed
Robert W. Anderson (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed
Bonnie L. Roberts (Debtor) Represented By: Allan K. Marshall Date Filed
Ryan M. Bradley (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed
Jose S Sanchez (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed
Natasha Rodriguez (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed
Michael Babatunde Olanrewaju Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed
(Debtor)
Robin Lynne Olanrewaju (Debtor)
Elijah McDaniels (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed
Peggy McDaniels (Debtor)
Joseph Zsirai (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed
Angel L. Rivera (Debtor) Represented By: Bruce Robert Kay Date Filed
Natia M. Butler (Debtor) Represented By: Gary E. Thompson Date Filed
Myra Lynn Mullery (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed
Arisa Humphrey (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Latzes Date Filed
Bruce A. McCall (Debtor) Represented By: Bradly E Allen Date Filed
Desiree Heath (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed
Jack Heath (Debtor)
Catherine Seltzer (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed
Richard E. Seltzer (Debtor)
Gloria E. Daversa (Debtor) Represented By: James D. Moran Date Filed
Diane M. Leahan (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein Date Filed
Miguel A. Colon (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed
Robert Charles Birchill (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer Date Filed
William Brownlee (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen Date Filed

08/27/2015

09/17/2015
09/21/2015
10/07/2015
10/08/2015
10/12/2015
10/13/2015
10/14/2015

10/07/2015

10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/20/2015
11/06/2015

10/07/2015

10/07/2015

10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/13/2015
10/19/2015
11/19/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, January 25, 2016

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-16688-mdc
15-16840-amc

15-17175-mdc
15-17183-mdc

15-17298-¢lf
15-17333-amc

15-17357-elf

15-17687-mdc
11:00 A.M.

Shirley Bradford (Debtor)
David V. Slemmer (Debtor)
Deborah A. Slemmer (Debtor)
Nicole Cooper (Debtor)
Shawn Gardiner (Debtor)

Stephen R. Greene (Debtor)
Karon L Hawthorne (Debtor)

Barbara Matthews (Debtor)
Stanford Matthews (Debtor)
Colletta Lyn Roberts (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-16692-¢lf
15-16694-amc
15-16709-mdc
15-16778-mdc
15-17197-elf
15-17404-jkf
15-17721-elf
15-18126-mdc

11:30 A.M.

Sonya D. Braxton (Debtor)
Janice E. Kostack (Debtor)
Octavia G. Gray (Debtor)
John R. Ardary (Debtor)
Darrell W Tindall (Debtor)
Linda P Boodey (Debtor)
Maryann Minor (Debtor)
Kevin B. Taylor (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-16500-¢elf
15-16823-jkf
15-17218-mdc

15-17392-mdc
15-17433-jkf

15-17444-mdc
15-17451-mdc
15-18481-amc

Mary M McDermott (Debtor)
James Keith (Debtor)
Leo Pendergast (Debtor)

Taneena Brown (Debtor)
Jacqueline Huff (Debtor)
Doretha Johnson (Debtor)

Kimberly C. Goldacker (Debtor)

Sabrina Thigpen (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Leite-Young

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Erik B. Jensen
Michael A. Cibik2

Erik B. Jensen
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael Seth Schwartz
Robert Captain

Lawrence J. Avallone

Anthony A. Frigo

Michael W. Gallagher
Robert F. Datner
Daniel P. Mudrick
Matthew R. Nahrgang
Demetrius J. Parrish
Joseph F. Claffy
Anthony A. Frigo
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2

Michael D. Hess
Georgette Miller
Arsen Kashkashian
John M. Franklin
Christian A. Dicicco
Carol B. Mccullough
James D. Moran
Patricia M. Mayer
Mitchell Lee Chambers

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/16/2015
09/21/2015

10/05/2015
10/05/2015

10/08/2015
10/09/2015

10/12/2015

10/27/2015

09/16/2015
09/16/2015
09/16/2015
09/18/2015
10/05/2015
10/14/2015
10/28/2015
11/11/2015

09/10/2015
09/21/2015
10/06/2015

10/14/2015
10/15/2015
10/15/2015
10/16/2015
11/25/2015



STRICT OF
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, January 25, 2016

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15221-amc
15-16620-¢lf
15-16798-jkf
15-18114-jkf
15-18468-mdc

15-18488-mdc

15-18506-mdc
15-18513-amc

15-18518-jkf

12:30 P.M.

Miriam Kay Bernard (Debtor)
Flossie A Perry (Debtor)

Lita Jeanette Daniels (Debtor)
Lakeisha Ina Wilson (Debtor)
Robert B. Resch (Debtor)
Susan D. Resch (Debtor)
Sandra Faye Council Davis
(Debtor)

Michael Fineberg (Debtor)
Donna M. Devine (Debtor)
James R. Devine (Debtor)
Ellenanne C. Nish (Debtor)
Eric C. Nish (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-16331-jkf
15-16656-¢lf
15-16722-jkf
15-16726-jkf
15-16934-jkf
15-17143-mdc
15-17686-amc

1:00 P.M.

Laura F. Traynham (Debtor)
Romaine V Neal (Debtor)
Nancy Eve Slavin (Debtor)
Kevin Carter (Debtor)
Thomas L. Lorenzo (Debtor)
MD Zafor Ahmed (Debtor)
Domenic Dellose (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-16693-amc

Donald J. Mays (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Patricia M. Mayer
Raymond M. Kempinski
Georgette Miller
Georgette Miller

James J. O'Connell

James P. Mcgarrity

Albert J. Scarafone
Michael Adam Cohen

John Francis Murphy

Daniel P. Mudrick
Scott F. Waterman
Alan B. Kane
Zachary Perlick
David A. Scholl

Mark Matthew Billion
John L. Walfish

David M. Offen

Berks County Bar Assoc.
CHAPTER: 7

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

07/23/2015
09/14/2015
09/18/2015
11/10/2015
11/25/2015

11/25/2015

11/25/2015
11/27/2015

11/27/2015

09/02/2015
09/15/2015
09/16/2015
09/17/2015
09/25/2015
10/02/2015
10/27/2015

09/16/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, January 25, 2016

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-16511-ref
15-18239-ref
15-18241-ref
15-18415-ref

15-19110-ref

15-19116-ref
15-19180-ref

10:00 A.M.

James J. Palmer (Debtor)
Paul R. Sweitzer (Debtor)
Jason A. Brown (Debtor)
Robin J. Davis (Debtor)
Steven L. Davis (Debtor)
Christine Hatt (Debtor)
Dale Hatt (Debtor)
Jessica Zerbe (Debtor)
Carmen D Pagan (Debtor)
Nelson D Pagan (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-10089-ref
15-17763-ref

15-18660-ref
15-18682-ref
15-18715-ref

15-18719-ref
15-18923-ref

15-18949-ref

9:00 A.M.

Belinda Z Torres (Debtor)
Judith A. Chelius (Debtor)
Raymond T. Chelius (Debtor)
Carissa A. Speck (Debtor)
Beverly A Drenning (Debtor)
David E. Ream (Debtor)
Paulette M. Ream (Debtor)
Sonja L. Starr (Debtor)
David James Jones (Debtor)
Heather Elaine Jones (Debtor)
Sylvestor Brown (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

15-15925-amc
15-18716-mdc
15-18717-elf
15-19043-mdc
15-19045-jkf
15-19047-mdc
15-19048-sr
15-19095-sr
15-19104-¢lf

John A. Polyak (Debtor)

Robert J. Bost (Debtor)

Bangalee S. Kamara (Debtor)
Candace K. Albert (Debtor)
Anthony Joseph Aliberto (Debtor)
Melanie J. Merida (Debtor)
Pamela Avillion (Debtor)
Kimberly M. Cavallo (Debtor)
Nicole A. Castelize (Debtor)
Vincent P. Castelize (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

John A. Digiamberardino
David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert

Paul H. Herbein

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Anthony Arechavala
David S. Gellert

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
David Johnson

David Johnson

George M. Lutz
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

John M. Kenney
John L. Mcclain
John L. Mcclain
David J. Bennethum
David J. Bennethum
David J. Bennethum
David J. Bennethum
David J. Bennethum
John M. Kenney

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/10/2015
11/17/2015
11/17/2015
11/23/2015

12/22/2015

12/23/2015
12/29/2015

01/05/2015
10/30/2015

12/02/2015
12/03/2015
12/05/2015

12/06/2015
12/14/2015

12/15/2015

08/19/2015
12/05/2015
12/05/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/22/2015
12/22/2015



STRICT OF
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, January 25, 2016

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

15-17259-jkf
15-17799-sr
15-18525-sr
15-18697-mdc

15-18827-mdc
15-19053-sr
15-19094-sr
15-19108-jkf
15-19161-amc

11:00 A.M.

Julia Marie D'Angelo (Debtor)
Stan K Kulikowski (Debtor)
Christopher D. Broda (Debtor)

Original Madrigale Meats, Inc.
(Debtor)

Allen H. Szyszko (Debtor)
Bonnie Lynn Siwert (Debtor)
Gerard Moore (Debtor)
Dmitriy Klimov (Debtor)
Jesse Gambone (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

15-18699-jkf
15-18863-jkf

Gerraina Nicole Phipps (Debtor)
Bruce E Culver (Debtor)
Tricia M Culver (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Pro Se

Alfred Abel

Mark M. Medvesky
Arsen Kashkashian

John M. Franklin
Patricia M. Mayer
Thomas L. Lightner
David N. Reinherz
Emanuel R. Kosacci
Joshua Z. Goldblum

Steven H. Rubin
Alexander G. Tuttle

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

10/07/2015
10/30/2015
11/29/2015
12/04/2015

12/10/2015
12/18/2015
12/22/2015
12/22/2015
12/29/2015

12/04/2015
12/11/2015



